15
10
PCD40
Ø
W
12
2.5
52

HT/MHT
NHF-       -          -
Ordering Information
Resolution(P/R)
Channels:  2=A/B
M=Index Channel
Output Type:
" " = TTL Voltage
C = Open Collector
T = Push-Pull
D = Diff Driver
NHF-XXX
003 30 P/R 0646 646 P/R
01 100 P/R 08 800 P/R
02 200 P/R 09 900 P/R
025 250 P/R 10 1000 P/R
0256 256 P/R 1024 1024 P/R
03 300 P/R 12 1200 P/R
036 360 P/R 15 1500 P/R
04 400 P/R 18 1800 P/R
05 500 P/R 20 2000 P/R
0512 512 P/R 2048 2048 P/R
06 600 P/R 25 2500 P/R
Shaft Bore:
500 = Ø5mm
600 = Ø6mm
635 = Ø6.35mm
800 = Ø8.mm
Wave Duty Ratio:  50% ± 25%
Sig Z
Sig Z
Sig B
Sig A
Sig B
Sig A
MD
C U I Stack, Inc.
9615 SW Allen Blvd. #103
Beaverton, OR    97005
Tel:  503/643-4899  FAX:  503/643-6129
IP
65
Dus
t
Pro
of
Drip
 P
ro
of
 C U I Stack, Inc., 1997
cba
P